
FALL 2018
DAY DATE(s) EVENT

Opening Week – 2018 Faculty Retreat 
2017 SOP Commencement/Hooding Ceremony 

Monday 5/21/2018 Clerkship Block 1 Begins
Monday 5/28/2018 HOLIDAY – Memorial Day 
Wednesday-Thursday 6/13-14/2018 Research Days
Friday 6/29/2018 Clerkship Block 1 Ends
Monday 7/2/2018 Clerkship Block 2 Begins
Wednesday 7/4/2018 HOLIDAY – Fourth of July

PDC Grand Council
Saturday 8/4/2018 White Coat Ceremony DALLAS
Sunday 8/5/2018 White Coat Ceremony ABILENE
Monday-Friday 8/6/18-8/10/18 Bootcamp (incoming P1 mandatory)
Tuesday 8/7/2018 Student Organization Bootcamp
Friday 8/10/2018 P3 Orientation – All Campuses
Friday 8/10/2018 IPP2 Back to Campus Training Day
Friday 8/10/2018 Clerkship Block 2 Ends

Phi Delta Chi Campus Tour AMARILLO ONLY
Sunday 8/12/2018 White Coat Ceremony AMARILLO
Monday 8/13/2018 FIRST DAY OF FALL SEMESTER 
Monday 8/13/2018 Clerkship Block 3 Begins
Monday 8/13/2018 Elective PHAR 4214 Advanced Amb Care, 8:30-9:50 am
Monday 8/13/2018 Elective PHAR 4213 Advanced Cardio, 10:30-11:50 am

Career Mentoring
Friday-Saturday 8/17/18-8/18/18 Student Leadership Retreat

Professional Development
Monday 9/3/2018 HOLIDAY – Labor Day

Career Mentoring
Professional Development

Friday 9/21/2018 Clerkship Block 3 Ends
Monday 9/24/2018 Clerkship Block 4 Begins
Monday 9/24/2018 Elective PHAR 4216 Cultural Compentency, 8:30-9:50 am
Monday 9/24/2018 Elective PHAR 4206 Veterinary Pharmacy, 10:30-11:50 am
Monday-Tuesday 10/15/18-10/16/18 P3/P4 Career Fair
Monday-Wednesday 10/8/18-10/10/18 Exam Break for P2 8 – week courses
Thursday 10/11/2018 SECOND 8 WEEKS BEGINS

Career Mentoring
NCPA
Professional Development
ASCP

Friday 11/2/2018 Clerkship Block 4 Ends
Friday 11/2/2018 IPE Day--P1s-P4s
Monday 11/5/2018 Clerkship Block 5 Begins
Monday 11/5/2018 Elective PHAR 4219 Advanced Patient Communications, 8:30-9:50 am
Monday 11/5/2018 Elective PHAR 4211 Advanced Infectious Dieseases, 10:30-11:50 am

Career Mentoring
Professional Development

Thursday 11/22/2018 HOLIDAY – Thanksgiving
Friday 11/23/2018 HOLIDAY – Thanksgiving 

ASHP
Friday 12/14/2018 Clerkship Block 5 Ends
Monday-Friday 12/10/18-12/14/18 Final Exams
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SPRING 2019
DAY DATE(s) EVENT

12/15/18-01/06/19 WINTER BREAK
Monday 12/31/2018 HOLIDAY – New Year’s Eve
Tuesday 1/1/2019 HOLIDAY – New Year’s Day
Monday 1/7/2019 FIRST DAY OF SPRING SEMESTER
Monday 1/7/2019 Clerkship Block 6 Begins

Elective PHAR 4220 Critical Care
Friday 1/11/2019 Career Mentoring / HRDKA
Friday-Saturday 1/11/2019-1/12/2019 Mock Residency Interviews
Monday 1/21/2019 HOLIDAY – Martin Luther King Day
Friday 1/25/2019 Professional Development / PCOA Exam

P1 – P2 Interview Day
Mentoring Roundable Sessions 

Friday 2/15/2019 Clerkship Block 6 Ends
Friday 2/15/2019 Spring IPE Day
Monday 2/18/2019 Clerkship Block 7 Begins

Elective PHAR 4214 Advanced Ambulatory Care
Elective PHAR 4215 Advanced Geriatrics

Tuesday 2/26/2019 Texas Day in Austin
Professional Development

Monday-Wednesday 3/4/19-3/6/19 Exam Week for P2 8 – week courses
Thursday 3/7/2019 SECOND 8 WEEKS BEGINS

Career Mentoring
Professional Development

Friday 3/19/2019 OSCEs
Friday 3/26/2019 OSCEs
Friday 3/22/2019 IPE Day with SOM-P1
Saturday 3/23/2019 Medication Cleanout--Amarillo Campus
Friday 3/29/2019 Clerkship Block 7 Ends

APhA
Monday-Friday 4/1/19-4/5/19 SPRING BREAK
Monday 4/8/2019 Clerkship Block 8 Begins

Elective PHAR 4202 Advanced Pediatrics
Elective PHAR 4218 Advanced Oncology

Saturday 4/13/2019 Medication Cleanout--Abilene Campus
Saturday 4/27/2019 Medication Cleanout--Lubbock Campus

Career Mentoring
Professional Development

Friday 5/10/2019 Celebration of Achievement, 11 AM -1:30 PM
TSHP

Friday 5/17/2019 Clerkship Block 8 Ends
Monday-Friday 5/13/19-5/17/19 Final Exams
Saturday 5/18/2019 2019 Commencement/Hooding Ceremony
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